The offer form (F3.1)
[The tenderer shall fill in this form in accordance with the instructions below. No changes shall be allowed to the format of the form, and replacements shall not be accepted in the form.]
The date of the offer submission: "14" July 2021
Call for tenderNo.: ocds-b3wdp1-MD-1624437260320
To: National Office of Wine and Vine
[Full name of the contracting authority]
Same&Friends LLC declare that:
[The name of the tenderer]
a) The award documents have been reviewed and there are no reservations thereto, including the changes No.b)
[Enter the number and date of each change, if occurred]
[The name of the tenderer]
Undertakes to supply / provide, in accordance with the award documents and the conditions specified in the
Technical Specifications and price, the following goods and / or services
PR and Communication services for National Office for Vine and Wine in Poland.
The and communication services for National Office for vine and wine in Folding.
[Enter a brief description of the goods and / or services]
c) The total amount of the VAT-free offer constitutes:
Lot 1 58 344, 2 EUR [Enter the batch price (where applicable) and the total tender in words and figures, indicating all amounts and currencies]
[Enter the valen price (where applicable) and the total tender in words and figures, indicating all amounts and currencies]
d) The total amount of the VAT offer is:
Lot 1 70 427, 36 EUR .
[Enter the batch price (where applicable) and the total tender in words and figures, indicating all amounts and currencies] e)This offer will remain valid for the time period specified in PDS3.8 ., Starting with the deadline for submission of the
offer, in accordance with PDS4.2, will remain obligatory and will be accepted at any time until the expiration of this
period;
f) If this offer is accepted, Same&Friends LLC [The name of the tenderer]
undertakes to obtain a Performance guarantee in accordance with PDS6 for the proper execution of the public
procurement contract.
g) We are not in any conflict of interest, in accordance with art.74 of the Law 131 of 03.07.2015 on public
h) The signing company, its affiliates, or its branches, including each partner or subcontractor that is part of the
contract, have not been declared ineligible under the provisions of applicable law or regulations with an impact on public
procurement.
Si la ceed
Signed: P.S. [The signature of the person authorised to sign the tender]
[The signature of the person authorised to sign the vender]
Name: Ksenjia Piatygina
лентифіка 10980/9/41719980
As: Deputy Director [The official position of the person signing the offer form]
The tenderer: Same&Friends LLC
Address: Ukraine, 01032, Kyiv, 112b, Saksaganskogo str., of.25

2021

Stamp

Date: "_14__"

July

Rechizite bancare:

Account in EURO:

Beneficiary Name: MF-TR Chisinau – bugetul de stat, IP Oficiul National al Viei si Vinului

Beneficiary address: Republic of Moldova, city Chisinau, 126 street M. Dosoftei

Code IBAN EUR: MD96AGPGAD518430A00053AA Beneficiary Bank: BC Moldova-Agroindbank SA

SWIFT Code: AGRNMD2X

Bank address: str. Miron Costin 9, mun.Chisinau

Contul în DOLARI SUA

Beneficiary Name: MF-TR Chisinau – bugetul de stat, Oficiul National al Viei si Vinului

Code IBAN USD: MD33AGPFAB518430A00053AA Beneficiary Bank: BC Moldova-Agroindbank SA

SWIFT Code: AGRNMD2X

Bank address: str. Miron Costin 9, mun. Chisinau

Contul în MDL moldovenești

Denumirea: MF-Trezoreria de stat IP Oficiul National al Viei si Vinului

Adresa juridica: mun. Chisinau, bd. Stefan cel Mare 162

IDNO: 1013620012945

Cod IBAN: MD98TRPCCC518430A00053AA

Banca benefeciara: Ministerul Finantelor Trezoreria de stat

Cod banca: TREZMD2X